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HR 4132
Clean Renewable Water Supply Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Nov 19, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Nov 19, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4132 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (22 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown-Waite, Ginny [R-FL-5] R · FL Nov 19, 2009

Rep. Putnam, Adam H. [R-FL-12] R · FL Nov 19, 2009

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Nov 19, 2009

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Nov 19, 2009

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Feb 3, 2010

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Feb 3, 2010

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Mar 16, 2010

Rep. Bono Mack, Mary [R-CA-45] R · CA Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Apr 16, 2010

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Gallegly, Elton [R-CA-24] R · CA Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Apr 27, 2010

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-13] R · FL Jun 24, 2010
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Nov 19, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 1371 Related bill Jun 25, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S7088-7089)

Summary  (as of Nov 19, 2009) 

Clean Renewable Water Supply Act of 2009 - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to provide for the issuance, until 2019,

of tax-exempt clean renewable water supply bonds to finance certain water recycling, desalination, and groundwater

remediation projects that comply with requirements for minimization of environmental impact.

Establishes a national clean renewable water supply bond limitation for each of calendar years 2010-2018. Sets forth

provsions governing the allocation of such limitation among qualified projects. Directs the Secretary of the Treasury to

conduct a study of the method of allocation to determine whether a different method would result in the development of

projects to provide new supplies of water in a more efficient manner.

Actions Timeline

Nov 19, 2009: Introduced in House
Nov 19, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E2829)
Nov 19, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/111/s/1371
https://legilist.com

